League Schedule

u17

RAINOUTS:

Check the Junior Saltdogs website for rainouts or sign up for text notices
Commissioner: jslu16s@jrsaltdogs.com

TEAM NUMBER and NAME

1 U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

2 U17 Sandhills Global -
Tracy, Michael

3 U17 Downtown Lincoln -
Gabel, Thomas

4 U17 Harrison Roofing LLC -
Harrison, John

CONTACT PERSON
Dan Staehr
Michael Tracy

Thomas Gabel

John Harrison

5 U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike Mike Kluck

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

June 04, 2025

6:00pm

8:00pm

2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

6:00pm

6/13/2025 Densmore 3
U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy,
Michael

U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

6/15/2025 Densmore 4
U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan
U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC -
Harrison, John

6/17/2025 Densmore 3
U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel,
Thomas

6/17/2025 Densmore 4

U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

6/17/2025 Densmore 3
U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy,
Michael

6/17/2025 Densmore 4

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC -
Harrison, John

6/24/2025 Densmore 3
U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

6/24/2025 Densmore 4

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC -
Harrison, John

6/24/2025 Densmore 3
U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

6/27/2025 Densmore 3
U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy,
Michael

6/27/2025 Densmore 4

PHONE NUMBER

at

at

at
at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

EMAIL

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John

U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael
U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas
U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John

U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael

U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas

U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John

U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

Page 1 of 3



Friday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

June 04, 2025

6:00pm

8:00pm

2:00pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

League Schedule

u17
U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel,
Thomas
6/27/2025 Densmore 3

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC -
Harrison, John

6/29/2025 Densmore 3
U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

6/29/2025 Densmore 4
U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy,
Michael

6/29/2025 Densmore 3
U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy,
Michael

6/29/2025 Densmore 4
U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel,
Thomas

7/1/2025 Densmore 3

U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

7/1/2025 Densmore 4
U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

7/1/2025 Densmore 3
U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel,
Thomas

7/1/2025 Densmore 4

U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

7/8/2025 Densmore 3
U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel,
Thomas

7/8/2025 Densmore 4

U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

7/8/2025 Densmore 3

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC -
Harrison, John

7/11/2025 Densmore 3
U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel,
Thomas

7/11/2025 Densmore 4

U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas

U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John

U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John

U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas

U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael

U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John

U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael

U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael

Page 2 of 3



Friday

Friday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

June 04, 2025

8:00pm

8:00pm

2:00pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
6:00pm

League Schedule

u17

7/11/2025 Densmore 3

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC -
Harrison, John

7/11/2025 Densmore 4

U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy,
Michael

7/13/2025 Densmore 3
U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

7/13/2025 Densmore 4

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC -
Harrison, John

7/13/2025 Densmore 3

U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel,
Thomas

7/13/2025 Densmore 4
U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel,
Thomas

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas

U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan

U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael

U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael

U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John
U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike

Page 3 of 3



