# League Schedule

### U17

RAINOUTS:

Check the Junior Saltdogs website for rainouts or sign up for text notices Commissioner: jslu16s@jrsaltdogs.com

TEAM NUMBER and N 1 U17 Olsson - Sta 2 U17 Sandhills Gl Tracy, Michael	aehr, Dan Dan Staehr Iobal - Michael Tracy	PHONE NUMBER EMAIL
<li>3 U17 Downtown L Gabel, Thomas</li>	Lincoln - Thomas Gabel	
4 U17 Harrison Ro	ofing LLC - John Harrison	
Harrison, John 5 U17 JetSplash -	Kluck, Mike Mike Kluck	
Friday	6/13/2025 Densmore 3	
6:00pm	U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael	at U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John
8:00pm	U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan	at U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike
Sunday	6/15/2025 Densmore 4	
2:00pm	U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan	at U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael
4:00pm	U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike	at U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas
6:00pm	U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John	at U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan
Tuesday 6:00pm	6/17/2025 Densmore 3 U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas	at U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John
,	6/17/2025 Densmore 4	
6:00pm	U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike	at U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael
Tuesday 8:00pm	6/17/2025 Densmore 3 U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael	at U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas
Tuesday 8:00pm	6/17/2025 Densmore 4 U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John	at U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike
Tuesday	6/24/2025 Densmore 3	
6:00pm	U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike	at U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan
Tuesday	6/24/2025 Densmore 4	
6:00pm	U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John	at U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael
Tuesday	6/24/2025 Densmore 3	
8:00pm	U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan	at U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John
Friday	6/27/2025 Densmore 3	
6:00pm	U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael	at U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan
Friday	6/27/2025 Densmore 4	

June 04, 2025 Page 1 of 3

# League Schedule

## U17

	6:00pm	U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas		U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike
Friday	8:00pm	6/27/2025 Densmore 3 U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John	at	U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas
Sunday	2:00pm	6/29/2025 Densmore 3 U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike	at	U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas
Sunday	2:00pm	6/29/2025 Densmore 4 U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael	at	U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John
Sunday	4:00pm	6/29/2025 Densmore 3 U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael	at	U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike
Sunday	4:00pm	6/29/2025 Densmore 4 U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas	at	U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan
Tuesday	6:00pm	7/1/2025 Densmore 3 U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike	at	U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John
Tuesday	6:00pm	7/1/2025 Densmore 4 U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan	at	U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas
Tuesday	8:00pm	7/1/2025 Densmore 3 U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas	at	U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael
Tuesday	8:00pm	7/1/2025 Densmore 4 U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan	at	U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike
Tuesday	6:00pm	7/8/2025 Densmore 3 U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas	at	U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John
Tuesday	6:00pm	7/8/2025 Densmore 4 U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan	at	U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael
Tuesday	8:00pm	7/8/2025 Densmore 3 U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John	at	U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan
Friday	6:00pm	7/11/2025 Densmore 3 U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas	at	U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan
Friday	6:00pm	7/11/2025 Densmore 4 U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike	at	U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael

June 04, 2025 Page 2 of 3

# League Schedule

## U17

Friday	0.00nm	7/11/2025	Densmore 3	ot.	1117 lotSplach Kluck Miko
	8:00pm	U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John		at	U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike
Friday		7/11/2025	Densmore 4		
	8:00pm	U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael		at	U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas
Sunday		7/13/2025	Densmore 3		
	2:00pm	U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike		at	U17 Olsson - Staehr, Dan
Sunday		7/13/2025	Densmore 4		
	2:00pm	U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John		at	U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael
Sunday		7/13/2025	Densmore 3		
4:00pm U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas		at	U17 Sandhills Global - Tracy, Michael		
Sunday		7/13/2025	Densmore 4		
	4:00pm	U17 Olsson	son - Staehr, Dan	at	U17 Harrison Roofing LLC - Harrison, John
	6:00pm U17 Downtown Lincoln - Gabel, Thomas		at	U17 JetSplash - Kluck, Mike	

June 04, 2025 Page 3 of 3